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2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:17pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
REDSKINS
Delinquents

Fortunato Enterprises
Running Rastas
Alpha Ninjas

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
REDSKINS

Bulldogs

Fortunato Enterprises
Alpha Ninjas
HE_HATE_ME

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
REDSKINS
Delinquents

Fortunato Enterprises
Running Rastas
HE_HATE_ME

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
REDSKINS
Delinquents

Bulldogs

Running Rastas

Evil Monkeys

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
REDSKINS
Delinquents

BUDDHA BANDITZ
Running Rastas
Alpha Ninjas

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
REDSKINS
Delinquents

Bulldogs

Fortunato Enterprises
Running Rastas

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
REDSKINS
Delinquents

Bulldogs

BUDDHA BANDITZ
Alpha Ninjas

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
REDSKINS
Delinquents

Bulldogs

Fortunato Enterprises
BUDDHA BANDITZ

226
191
243
203
185

265
154
156
208
190

219
232
216
213
232

210
208
198
217
137

221
152
213
217
214

224
182
173
163
223

229
191
203
174
162

212
175
158
185
191

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Otto Draught
Bulldogs

BUDDHA BANDITZ
HE_HATE_ME

Evil Monkeys

Delinquents
BUDDHA BANDITZ
Running Rastas
Otto Draught

Evil Monkeys

Bulldogs

BUDDHA BANDITZ
Evil Monkeys
Alpha Ninjas

Otto Draught

BUDDHA BANDITZ
Alpha Ninjas
Fortunato Enterprises
HE_HATE_ME

Otto Draught

Fortunato Enterprises
Bulldogs

Otto Draught

Evil Monkeys
HE_HATE_ME

HE_HATE_ME

Evil Monkeys
Alpha Ninjas
BUDDHA BANDITZ
Otto Draught

Running Rastas
Fortunato Enterprises
Otto Draught
HE_HATE_ME

Evil Monkeys

Evil Monkeys
Otto Draught
Running Rastas
HE_HATE_ME
Alpha Ninjas
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205
144
204
194
222

248
238
201
171
150

162
222
184
175
211

125
162
173
179
202

243
171
215
193
194

163
228
174
196
200

201
181
187
187
194

192
213
206
185
255
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
REDSKINS
Delinquents

Bulldogs

Fortunato Enterprises
BUDDHA BANDITZ

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
REDSKINS

Bulldogs

BUDDHA BANDITZ
Alpha Ninjas

Evil Monkeys

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
REDSKINS

Delinquents

Fortunato Enterprises
Running Rastas
HE_HATE_ME

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
REDSKINS

Delinquents

Bulldogs

Running Rastas

Alpha Ninjas

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
REDSKINS

Delinquents

Bulldogs

Running Rastas
HE_HATE_ME

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Evil Monkeys

Delinquents

BUDDHA BANDITZ

Bulldogs

HE_HATE_ME

Otto Draught

REDSKINS

Running Rastas

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Fortunato Enterprises

Evil Monkeys

Alpha Ninjas

BUDDHA BANDITZ

Bulldogs

Delinquents

HE_HATE_ME

Otto Draught

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

196
190
120
221
228

145
158
177
168
190

195
180
222
200
193

295
173
162
171
281

202
230
107
203
179

225
153
165
187
154
142
199
210

202
185
192
181
204
225
153
156

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Alpha Ninjas
Running Rastas
HE_HATE_ME
Otto Draught
Evil Monkeys

Delinquents
Fortunato Enterprises
Running Rastas
HE_HATE_ME

Otto Draught

Bulldogs

BUDDHA BANDITZ
Alpha Ninjas

Otto Draught

Evil Monkeys

Fortunato Enterprises
HE_HATE_ME
BUDDHA BANDITZ
Evil Monkeys

Otto Draught

BUDDHA BANDITZ
Fortunato Enterprises
Evil Monkeys

Alpha Ninjas

Otto Draught

Alpha Ninjas
Fortunato Enterprises

REDSKINS
Running Rastas

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

208
240
203
207
167

177
230
195
133
141

188
193
212
207
169

196
179
208
216
247

195
219
188
210
212

188
301

194
174
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Evil Monkeys
Alpha Ninjas
BUDDHA BANDITZ
Bulldogs
Delinquents
HE_HATE_ME
Otto Draught
REDSKINS
Running Rastas

212
141
133
151
142
142
132
158
234

VS

Fortunato Enterprises
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